17
58
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 581
581
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

Feed through, screw – 6.3 tab
End Covers
100+50+10+Order CodeOrder Multiple=10
Price Each
Jumper kit
CTL088
PartitionEnd cover
End stop
Marker strips
CI-K Enclosures IP65
320-3207CI-K5-125-M
320-3190CI-K5-125-TS
320-3189CI-K4-160-M
320-3177CI-K4-160-TS
320-3165CI-K4-125-M
320-3153CI-K4-125-TS
320-3141CI-K3-125-M
320-3130CI-K3-125-TS
320-3128CI-K2-145-M
320-3116CI-K2-145-TS
320-3104CI-K2-100-M
320-3098CI-K2-100-TS
320-3086CI-K1-95-TS
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs List No.
Mftrs List No. Description H W D Order Code
CI-K1-95-TS With Rail 80  120 95mm 320-3086
CI-K2-100-TS With Rail 100 160 100mm 320-3098
CI-K2-100-M With Plate 100 160 100mm 320-3104
CI-K2-145-TS With Rail 100 160 145mm 320-3116
CI-K2-145-M With Plate 100 160 145mm 320-3128
CI-K3-125-TS With Rail 120 200 125mm 320-3130
CI-K3-125-M With Plate 120 200 125mm 320-3141
CI-K4-125-TS With Rail 160 240 125mm 320-3153
CI-K4-125-TS With Plate 160 240 125mm 320-3165
CI-K4-160-TS With Rail 160 240 160mm 320-3177
CI-K4-160-M With Plate 160 240 160mm 320-3189
CI-K5-125-TS With Rail 200 280 125mm 320-3190
CI-K5-125-M With Plate 200 280 125mm 320-3207
Ì Push Through
membrane cable entry
Ì Standard protection of IP65
Ì With mounting plate or rail